VIAVI Solutions
Brochure
VIAVI
PathTrak HCU200 Family
Integrated Return-Path Monitoring Modules
Superior Live Analyzers
In addition to the best live spectrum analysis capabilities available
anywhere, HCU200 modules can demodulate and monitor live bursty

Live MACTrak display showing micro-reflections All displays mobile-friendly in XPERTrak
3  VIAVI PathTrak HCU200 Family
Ordering Information
HCU200 Modules
Part Number Freq Range Spectral MACTrak Heatmap HSM
HCU200-FULL-F 0.5-85MHz n n n* -
HCU200-FULL-BNC 0.5-85MHz n n n* -
HCU200-LITE-F 0.5-85MHz n - - -
HCU200-LITE-BNC 0.5-85MHz n - - -
HCU200-HSM-FULL-F 0.5-85MHz n n n* n
HCU200-HSM-FULL-BNC 0.5-85MHz n n n* n
HCU200-HSM-LITE-F 0.5-85MHz n - - n
HCU200-HSM-LITE-BNC 0.5-85MHz n - - n
HCU204-FULL-F 0.5-204MHz n n n* -
HCU204-FULL-BNC 0.5-204MHz n n n* -
HCU204-LITE-F 0.5-204MHz n - - -
HCU204-LITE-BNC 0.5-204MHz n - - -
HCU204-HSM-FULL-F 0.5-204MHz n n n* n
HCU204-HSM-FULL-BNC 0.5-204MHz n n n* n
HCU204-HSM-LITE-F 0.5-204MHz n - - n
HCU204-HSM-LITE-BNC 0.5-204MHz n - - n
HCU200 Upgrades
Part Number Description
HCU200-LITE-UPG  y Field upgrade HCU200 or HCU200-LITE modules to full MACTrak capability.
 y Adds QAMTrak analyzer plus MAC address decode capability, codeword error
detection, and improved impulse-noise detection capabilities. Also includes
MACTrak Performance Monitoring.
HCU200MCMON-UPG  y Field upgrade for legacy HCU200MACPACK modules to enable
MACTrak Performance
 y Monitoring capability. Base HCU200 modules must use HCU200-LITE-UPG to
achieve full capabilities including MACTrak Performance Monitoring.
HCU200 Options
HCU200-OPT SFP adapter and support shelf for enabling optical interface for HCU200. SFP
adapter specifications: 1-port 100BASE-FX Small Form-Factor Pluggable (SFP)
Optics Module, Single Mode Fiber (SMF), 40 km, 1310 nm, LC Connector, Digital
Diagnostic Monitor (DDM), RoHS 6/6 compliant, Extended Temperature -40/85C.
SFP transceiver not included.